Doc.no: MRI-mROY-001
Technical characteristics
Characteristics of motors
Performances - Maxroy B105
Components Materials
Model
m-Roy A,
H, B & P

Hz CAPACITY
MAX.
PRESSURE
CAPCITY
MAX.
PRESSURE
VISCOSITY
IN CPS
1725 1425
rpm rpm L/hr L/hr bar L/hr L/hr bar bar
MRA11HD19
7/16 in.
11.1 mm
D
77 23 19 2.2 1.5 124.1 1.8 1.2 124.1 2400
MRA11HD30 48 37 30 3 2.3 124.1 2.5 1.9 124.1 1460
MRA11HD60 24 73 60 6.4 4.5 124.1 5.4 3.8 124.1 460
MRA11HD96 15 117 96 10.6 7.6 124.1 8.8 6.3 124.1 250
MRA11HD152 10 185 152 16.7 11.7 124.1 13.9 9.8 124.1 100
MRA11HE30
5/8 in.
15.9 mm
E
48 37 30 6.8 6.1 63.8 5.7 5 63.8 550
MRA11HE60 24 73 60 14.4 13.2 63.8 12 11.1 63.8         220
MRA11HE96 15 117 96 23.5 21.6 63.8 19.6 18 63.8 120
MRA11HE152 10 185 152 35.6 31.8 63.8 29.6 26.5 63.8 80
MODEL
PLUNGER
DIAMETER
GEAR